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               These are the filters currently being used to limit the search results. Click on the
                      icon to remove the filter.
                  

               

               	answering dept short name	Home Office	
	answer › answer text	%3Cp%3EThe Home Secretary provides the Home Affairs Select Committee with monthly
                        updates on the work of the department in connection with Windrush. This includes information
                        on decisions made by the Taskforce under the Windrush Scheme. The correspondence can
                        be found at:%3C/p%3E%3Cp%3E%3Ca href=%22https://www.gov.uk/government/collections/correspondence-on-the-work-of-the-home-office-windrush%22
                        target=%22_blank%22%3Ehttps://www.gov.uk/government/collections/correspondence-on-the-work-of-the-home-office-windrush%3C/a%3E%3C/p%3E%3Cp%3EThe
                        published Windrush guidance confirms what documentation is provided to the applicant
                        dependent on the individual%E2%80%99s circumstance. The guidance can be found at:%3C/p%3E%3Cp%3E%3Ca
                        href=%22https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/807384/windrush-scheme-v3.0-ext.pdf%22
                        target=%22_blank%22%3Ehttps://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/807384/windrush-scheme-v3.0-ext.pdf%3C/a%3E%3C/p%3E
                     	
	min answer › question first answered	2019-07-18T15:39:20.077Z	
	registered interest	false	
	max answer › date of answer	2019-07-18	
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                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to identify the items to be shown in the page.
# Counting has been applied to this query.
PREFIX dcterms: <http://purl.org/dc/terms/>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX xsd: <http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?item parl:answeringDeptShortName "Home Office" .
?___answer_0 parl:answerText "<p>The Home Secretary provides the Home Affairs Select Committee with monthly updates on the work of the department in connection with Windrush. This includes information on decisions made by the Taskforce under the Windrush Scheme. The correspondence can be found at:</p><p><a href=\"https://www.gov.uk/government/collections/correspondence-on-the-work-of-the-home-office-windrush\" target=\"_blank\">https://www.gov.uk/government/collections/correspondence-on-the-work-of-the-home-office-windrush</a></p><p>The published Windrush guidance confirms what documentation is provided to the applicant dependent on the individual’s circumstance. The guidance can be found at:</p><p><a href=\"https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/807384/windrush-scheme-v3.0-ext.pdf\" target=\"_blank\">https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/807384/windrush-scheme-v3.0-ext.pdf</a></p>" .
?item parl:registeredInterest false .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_1 .
?___answer_0 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___answer_dateOfAnswer_2 .
OPTIONAL { ?item dcterms:date ?___3 . }
 FILTER (?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_1 >= "2019-07-18T15:39:20.077Z"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
 FILTER (?___answer_dateOfAnswer_2 <= "2019-07-18"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
}  ORDER BY  DESC(?___3)  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10

               
                  Viewer

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to pull together the data that is provided about each item.
# no results, no query.
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